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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Round 1
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

5 Priit Leomar EST 1 7:09 2 95 524 1000,00
2 Heino Kõrvel EST A 64 35,040 1 6:03 1 100 463 883,59
1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 5:37 7 70 407 776,72
3 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 5:48 0 348 664,12
4 Laur Kaasik EST A 68 35,080 1 4:44 0 284 541,98
6 Taavi Tikk EST A 69 35,090 2 5:17 2 95 412 1000,00
8 Janno Neemelo EST A 74 35,140 2 3:40 2 95 315 764,56
9 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 2 4:06 0 246 597,09

10 Edvin Penart EST A 77 35,170 2 3:47 0 227 550,97
7 Tõnu Holst EST A 80 35,200 2 3:02 0 182 441,75
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Round 2
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 8:37 7 70 587 1000,00
5 Priit Leomar EST 1 7:57 1 100 577 982,96
9 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 1 6:39 6 75 474 807,50
3 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 6:47 9 60 467 795,57
7 Tõnu Holst EST A 80 35,200 1 3:35 0 215 366,27

10 Edvin Penart EST A 77 35,170 2 8:45 3 90 615 1000,00
6 Taavi Tikk EST A 69 35,090 2 8:06 4 85 571 928,46
2 Heino Kõrvel EST A 64 35,040 2 8:07 6 75 562 913,82
8 Janno Neemelo EST A 74 35,140 2 8:10 0 490 796,75
4 Laur Kaasik EST A 68 35,080 2 6:49 0 409 665,04
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Round 3
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 5:25 1 100 425 1000,00
10 Edvin Penart EST A 77 35,170 1 4:10 3 90 340 800,00
3 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 3:21 7 70 271 637,65
4 Laur Kaasik EST A 68 35,080 1 0 0 0,00
7 Tõnu Holst EST A 80 35,200 1 0 0 0,00
2 Heino Kõrvel EST A 64 35,040 2 6:48 4 85 493 1000,00
5 Priit Leomar EST 2 6:40 0 400 811,36
6 Taavi Tikk EST A 69 35,090 2 4:47 4 85 372 754,56
8 Janno Neemelo EST A 74 35,140 2 4:59 0 299 606,49
9 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 2 1:01 4 85 146 296,15
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Round 4
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

9 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 1 5:23 6 75 398 1000,00
5 Priit Leomar EST 1 4:24 4 85 349 876,88
3 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 3:22 2 95 297 746,23
1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 2:41 2 95 256 643,22
7 Tõnu Holst EST A 80 35,200 1 0:25 0 25 62,81
2 Heino Kõrvel EST A 64 35,040 2 6:38 1 100 498 1000,00
6 Taavi Tikk EST A 69 35,090 2 5:39 15 30 369 740,96
8 Janno Neemelo EST A 74 35,140 2 3:18 2 95 293 588,35

10 Edvin Penart EST A 77 35,170 2 0:52 3 90 142 285,14
4 Laur Kaasik EST A 68 35,080 2 0 0 0,00
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Round 5
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

2 Heino Kõrvel EST A 64 35,040 1 9:52 2 95 687 1000,00
1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 4:44 2 95 379 551,67
7 Tõnu Holst EST A 80 35,200 1 4:23 6 75 338 491,99
6 Taavi Tikk EST A 69 35,090 1 3:31 3 90 301 438,14
3 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 2:59 8 65 244 355,17

10 Edvin Penart EST A 77 35,170 2 9:47 3 90 677 1000,00
9 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 2 5:51 7 70 421 621,86
8 Janno Neemelo EST A 74 35,140 2 4:44 7 70 354 522,90
5 Priit Leomar EST 2 3:56 1 100 336 496,31
4 Laur Kaasik EST A 68 35,080 2 0 0 0,00
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Round 6
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

2 Heino Kõrvel EST A 64 35,040 1 5:18 3 90 408 1000,00
8 Janno Neemelo EST A 74 35,140 1 4:51 2 95 386 946,08
5 Priit Leomar EST 1 4:27 3 90 357 875,00
1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 4:21 6 75 336 823,53
9 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 1 4:49 0 289 708,33

10 Edvin Penart EST A 77 35,170 2 9:44 2 95 679 1000,00
7 Tõnu Holst EST A 80 35,200 2 7:08 10 55 483 711,34
6 Taavi Tikk EST A 69 35,090 2 4:08 3 90 338 497,79
3 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 2 3:22 6 75 277 407,95
4 Laur Kaasik EST A 68 35,080 2 0 0 0,00
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Qualification Totals 6 Rounds 1 Discarded round(s)
Pos. Comp. 

No
Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Sum Rds. Dis-

carded 
Round

Dis-
carded 
Score

Penalty Total Percen-
tage

1 2 Heino Kõrvel EST 883,59 913,82 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 0,00 5797,41 1 883,59 0 4913,82 100,00%
2 5 Priit Leomar EST 1000,00 982,96 811,36 876,88 496,31 875,00 0,00 5042,51 5 496,31 0 4546,21 92,52%
3 10 Edvin Penart EST 550,97 1000,00 800,00 285,14 1000,00 1000,00 0,00 4636,11 4 285,14 0 4350,97 88,55%
4 1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 776,72 1000,00 1000,00 643,22 551,67 823,53 0,00 4795,14 5 551,67 0 4243,46 86,36%
5 6 Taavi Tikk EST 1000,00 928,46 754,56 740,96 438,14 497,79 0,00 4359,91 5 438,14 0 3921,77 79,81%
6 9 Meelis Tikk EST 597,09 807,50 296,15 1000,00 621,86 708,33 0,00 4030,92 3 296,15 0 3734,78 76,01%
7 8 Janno Neemelo EST 764,56 796,75 606,49 588,35 522,90 946,08 0,00 4225,13 5 522,90 0 3702,23 75,34%
8 3 Nikolai Sergejev EST 664,12 795,57 637,65 746,23 355,17 407,95 0,00 3606,69 5 355,17 0 3251,52 66,17%
9 7 Tõnu Holst EST 441,75 366,27 0,00 62,81 491,99 711,34 0,00 2074,17 3 0,00 0 2074,17 42,21%

10 4 Laur Kaasik EST 541,98 665,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1207,03 3 0,00 0 1207,03 24,56%
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Fly-Off 1
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

5 Priit Leomar EST 1 14:36 2 95 971 1000,00
10 Edvin Penart EST A 77 35,170 1 13:18 0 798 821,83
2 Heino Kõrvel EST A 64 35,040 1 7:17 2 95 532 547,89
6 Taavi Tikk EST A 69 35,090 1 5:20 3 90 410 422,25
1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 3:26 4 85 291 299,69
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Fly-Off 2
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

5 Priit Leomar EST 1 9:29 5 80 649 1000,00
10 Edvin Penart EST A 77 35,170 1 8:41 0 521 802,77
2 Heino Kõrvel EST A 64 35,040 1 6:11 3 90 461 710,32
6 Taavi Tikk EST A 69 35,090 1 4:26 0 266 409,86
1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 2:49 8 65 234 360,55
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest
Nurmsi, Estonia, 05.08.2006
Fly-Off Totals 2 Rounds 0 Discarded round(s)
Pos. Comp. 

No
Name Country Fly-Off 

Round 1
Fly-Off 
Round 2

Fly-Off 
Round 3

Fly-Off 
Round 4

Fly-Off 
Round 5

Fly-Off 
Round 6

Fly-Off 
Round 7

Sum Rds. Dis-
carded 
Round

Dis-
carded 
Score

Penalty Total Percen-
tage

1 5 Priit Leomar EST 1000,00 1000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2000,00 0 0,00 0 2000,00 100,00%
2 10 Edvin Penart EST 821,83 802,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1624,61 0 0,00 0 1624,61 81,23%
3 2 Heino Kõrvel EST 547,89 710,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1258,21 0 0,00 0 1258,21 62,91%
4 6 Taavi Tikk EST 422,25 409,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 832,11 0 0,00 0 832,11 41,61%
5 1 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 299,69 360,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 660,25 0 0,00 0 660,25 33,01%


